Princeton Series
Photo Controlled
Aluminum Area Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp
Lamp Housing: Spun aluminum .090” thick. See finish note.
Photo Control and Slip Fitter Housing: Die cast aluminum. See finish
note.
Reflector: Spun aluminum .040" thick, finished bright anodized.Ballast:

Aluminum Area Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: PR23830BL=Type III prismatic borosilicate glass lens, 85W QL lamp and ballast, 3000K, textured black.
3254 North Kilbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l inois  60641-4505
Phone: 773 -427- 7000 Fax:  800 -217- 1260 www.escol ight ing .com
A Woman -O w n e d B u s i n e s s
Establ ished 1975  10/09
Philips QL
Induction Lamp
and Ballast
ACCESSORIES
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Suffix Catalog
Number With “F”
BZ= Textured
Bronze
BL= Textured
Black
W= Sky White
Other= Consult
Factory
Color Suffix
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
Type I
Prismatic Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
PR01730 55w 3000k
PR01740 55w 4000K
PR01750 55w 5000K
PR01830 85w 3000k
PR01840 85w 4000K
PR01850 85w 5000K
Type II
Prismatic Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
PR02730 55w 3000k
PR02740 55w 4000K
PR02750 55w 5000K
PR02830 85w 3000k
PR02840 85w 4000K
PR02850 85w 5000K
Type III
Prismatic Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
PR03730 55w 3000k
PR03740 55w 4000K
PR03750 55w 5000K
PR03830 85w 3000k
PR03840 85w 4000K
PR03850 85w 5000K
Type IV
Prismatic Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
PR04730 55w 3000k
PR04740 55w 4000K
PR04750 55w 5000K
PR04830 85w 3000k
PR04840 85w 4000K
PR04850 85w 5000K
Type V
Prismatic Acrylic Lamps Color
Temp
PR05730 55w 3000k
PR05740 55w 4000K
PR05750 55w 5000K
PR05830 85w 3000k
PR05840 85w 4000K